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<> HOTEL NACIONAL MARGARITAS <=

CLASSIC MARGARITA 22
Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 23
Blanco Tequila, Agave, Lime

SPICY MARGARITA 22
Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Chilli, Lime

COCONUT MARGARITA 22
Blanco Tequila, Coconut Milk, Lime, Coconut Syrup

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA 23
Blanco Tequila, Aperol, Blood Orange, Lime

PINK GRAPEFRUIT MARGARITA 22
Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Pink Grapefruit, Lime

SMOKEY MEZCAL MARGARITA 24
Blanco Mezcal, Agave, Lime

FROZEN CLASSIC MARGARITA 19
Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

FROZEN PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA 19
Blanco Tequila, Passionfruit, Triple Sec, Lime

LAGERITA 19
LagerBeer, Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime
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<> HOTEL NACIONAL COCKTAILS ==

POMELO PUNCH 22
Vodka, Grapefruit, Limoncello, Prosecco

SHORT & SWEET 23
Vodka, Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lime

PLAYA DEL GUAVA 23
Coconut Rum, Strawberry, Lemon, Guava

FLORES FIZZ 23
Blueberry Vodka, Blueberry, Mint, Lemon, Soda

JALISCO OLD FASHIONED 24
Reposado Tequila, Mexican Cola Syrup, Chocolate, Orange

MONTERREY MARTINI 24
Mexican Gin, Jalapefio, Coriander, Mint, Lime

CLASSIC COCKTAILS Upon Request
< MOCKTAILS T
HIGHBALL AZUL 15

Blueberry, Ginger, Citrus, Soda

PEACHY KEEN 15
Dark Cane Spirit, Peach, Pineapple, Lime

NAH-GARITA 15
Blanco Agave Spirit, Sugar, Lime
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o BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT POT PINT
Heineken Lager 8 15
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 8.5 16
Kosciuszko Pale Ale 8.5 16
Kirin Lager 8.5 16
Guinness 8.5 16
James Squire Ginger Beer 8.5 16
Two Bays ‘Cerveza’ Lager Cluten-Free 8 15
PACKAGED

Corona Mexico 13
Negra Modelo Dark Lager Mexico 14
James Boags Premium Light Australia 1
Heineken Zero (0%) Holland 10
Heaps Normal XPA (0.05%) Australia 10
O’Briens Lager ©Cluten-Free Australia 13
Two Bays XPA Gluten-Free Australia 14
Two Bays ‘Session Ale’ Mid Strength ©luten-free  Aystralia 12
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider Cluten-Free - Aystralia 13
White Claw Hard Seltzer Mango ©luten-free Australia 14
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- NON-ALC

Capi Sparkling Water 750ml Australia N
Capi Still Water 750ml Australia 1

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Solo Lemon Squash
Schweppes Lemonade
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic
Lemon Lime & Bitters

o o1 o1 o1 01 OO0

Jarritos Guava 370ml Mexico
Jarritos Mandarin 370ml Mexico
Jarritos Mexican Cola 370ml Mexico 7
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda200ml 5

Strangelove Double Ginger Beer Lo-Cal Soda 300ml
Strangelove Lime & Jalapeio Lo-Cal Soda 300ml

Apple Juice
Blood Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

o o1 o1 O

Pineapple Juice
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WINE - GLASS

P
T

SPARKLING
NV  Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige
NV Wood Park Prosecco

WHITE

‘23 Castello DiRoncade Pinot Grigio
‘24 Mahi Sauvignon Blanc

‘24 Medhurst ‘Yarra Valley’ Chardonnay
‘24 Vickery ‘Watervale’ Riesling

ROSE
‘24 ArteaRosé

CHILLED RED
‘24 Vinteloper ‘Neo-Noir’ Pinot Noir ™M

RED

‘20 BonacchiRiserva Chianti Sangiovese

‘22 Moment of Clarity Shiraz
‘23 Mordrelle Malbec
‘24 Paringa Estate ‘Coronella’ Pinot Noir

DESSERT
‘23 Montevecchio Moscato Frizzante

Marlborough, NZ
King Valley, VIC

Veneto, ITA
Marlborough, NZ
Yarra Valley, VIC
Clare Valley, SA

Provence, FRA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Tuscany, ITA
Barossa Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mornington, VIC

Piemonte, ITA

19
15

16
15
17
15

15

15

16

17
17

15

Min - Minimal Intervention




P
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WINE - BOTTLE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

NV
23
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

CostaD’oro Prosecco BrutDOCG
Heaven’s House Party Pet Nat Min
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Champagne
Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige
Mumm Marlborough Vintage Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut Champagne
Wood Park Prosecco

Veneto, ITA 80
McLaren Vale, SA 75
Tours-sur-Marne, FRA 140
Marlborough, NZ 85
Marlborough, NZ 90
Epernay, FRA 180
King Valley, VIC 65

WHITE

‘24 AlphaBox & Dice ‘X’ Off-Dry Riesling Adelaide Hills, SA 80
‘22 Hutton Vale Farm Riesling Eden Valley, SA 85
‘24 Vickery ‘Watervale’ Riesling Clare Valley, SA 70
‘23 Howard Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills, SA 75
‘24 Mahi Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ 65
‘23 Castello DiRoncade Pinot Grigio Veneto, ITA 70
‘24 Clyde Park Pinot Gris Geelong, VIC 80
‘24 Vinteloper Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA 85
‘22 Domaine de la Motte Chablis Burgundy, FRA 140
‘24 Medhurst ‘Yarra Valley’ Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC 90
‘22 Riversdale Estate Chardonnay CoalRiver, TAS 95
‘21 Serengale Chardonnay Beechworth, VIC 110
22 Terrazas Des Los Andes Reserva Chardonnay Mendoza, ARG 100

Min - Minimal Intervention
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o WINE - BOTTLE

WHITE cont

‘22 Abellio Albarino

‘24 AlphaBox & Dice ‘Obligato’ Griiner Veltliner
‘21 Goémez Cruzado Blanco

‘23 MasseriaLiVeli ‘Torremossa’ Fiano

SKIN CONTACT
‘24 Italian Plastic ‘Blush’ Pinot Grigio M
‘23 Whip Wines ‘Amber’ Semillon M

ROSE

‘24 ArteaRosé

‘23 Paringa Estate Rosé
‘23 Whip Wines Rosé Mn

CHILLED RED
‘19 Puerto Del Monte Mencia
‘24 Vinteloper ‘Neo-Noir’ Pinot Noir ™M

RED

‘24 Clyde Park ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir

‘22 Conte d’Attimis Maniago Pinot Nero
‘23 J. Bouteille ‘Bastion’ Pinot Noir Min
‘21 Gate 20 Two Pinot Noir

‘22 Narkoojee Premium Pinot Noir

‘23 Paringa Estate ‘Coronella’ Pinot Noir

Rias Biaxas, SPA
McLaren Vale, SA
Rioja, SPA
Puglia, ITA

Fleurieu, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Provence, FRA
Mornington, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA

Bierzo, SPA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Geelong, VIC

Alto Adige, ITA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Central Otago, NZ
Gippsland, VIC
Mornington, VIC

70
80
90
85

70
75

65
75
80

70
75

10
100
90
130
95
75

Min - Minimal Intervention




i

o WINE - BOTTLE

RED cont.

‘24 AlphaBox & Dice ‘Mistress’ Tempranillo  MclLaren Vale, SA 85
‘23 ). Bouteille ‘Machina’ Tempranillo M Adelaide Hills, SA 75
‘23 Karmen Tempranillo Rioja, SPA 70
‘24 AlphaBox & Dice ‘FOG’ Nebbiolo Adelaide Hills, SA 85
‘20 BonacchiRiserva Chianti Sangiovese Tuscany, ITA 70
‘22 Michel Guignier Fleurie Gamay Beaujolais, FRA 100
‘19 Palmetto Grenache McLaren Vale, SA 70
‘22 Teusner ‘Dog Strangler’ Mataro Barossa Valley, SA 85
‘20 VinteloperTouriga Nacional Langhorne Creek,SA 75
‘22 BenMarco Malbec Mendoza, ARG 100
‘24 LaBoca ‘Las Calles’ Malbec Mendoza, ARG 65
‘23 Mordrelle Malbec Adelaide Hills, SA 85
‘21 Beyondthe Pines ‘Viceroy’ Syrah Adelaide Hills, SA 75
‘21 Devil’s Cave Shiraz Heathcote, VIC 85
‘19 Medhurst Shiraz Yarra Valley, VIC 100
‘22 Moment of Clarity Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA 65
‘20 Silent Noise Reserve Shiraz McLaren Vale, SA 130
‘21 Teunser ‘Big Jim’ Shiraz BarossaValley, SA 140
‘22 Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’ CabernetSauvignon Margaret River, WA 85
‘14 Reschke ‘Bos’ Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA 95
‘21 RobDolan ‘Black Label’ CabernetSauvignon Yarra Valley, VIC 70
DESSERT

‘23 Montevecchio Moscato Frizzante Piemonte, ITA 65

Min - Minimal Intervention
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- TEQUILA

1800 Coconut

1800 Cristalino

Clase Azul Reposado

Codigo Blanco

Codigo Reposado

Codigo Rosa

Codigo Anejo
Corralejo Gran Anejo

Don Julio Afejo

Fortaleza Blanco

Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Afejo

Herradura Plata

Herradura Reposado
Herradura Ultra Afejo

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Extra Afejo
La Gritona Reposado

Los Sundays Jalapeno Blanco
OchoBlanco

Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Savia Azul Ahejo
TrombaBlanco

Tromba Cafeto

Volcan De MiTierra Extra Afejo

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

15
20
44

18
22
22
25
32
30
20
24
32

15

17
28
40

18

16
20

14

16
42

15

15
40
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o MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida Mexico 14
Del Maguey Chichicapa Mexico 25
Derrumbes Zacatecas Mexico 18
Don Amado Rustico Mexico 17
Five Sentidos ‘Bicuixe’ Mexico 24
Los Danzantes Anejo Mexico 26
Xicaru Reposado Mexico 15
T SOTOL, PECHUGA, RAICILLA -
Estancia Raicilla Mexico 14
Estancia Raicilla Pechuga Mexico 18
Flor De Desierto ‘Rattlesnake’ Sotol Mexico 30
Sotol Ono Mexico 18
Xicaru Pechuga Mole Mexico 20




Fa
T

Botran 18yr Guatemala 24
Bumbu The Original Barbados 15
Flor De Cana 4yrBlanco Nicaragua 16
Havanna Club 3 Anos Cuba 14
Havanna Club Afejo Especial Cuba 15
Havanna Club Cuban Spiced Cuba 14
Paranubes Mexico 18
Plantation Pineapple Trinidad 15
Sol Tarasco Mushroom Mexico 16
Sol Tarasco Silver Mexico 16

o CACHACA, PISCO o

Barsol Quebranta Pisco Peru 17
Germana Caetano Cachacga Brazil 15
Pancho Fierro Acholado Pisco Peru 16

Sagatiba Cachacga Brazil 18




Beefeater

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Four Pillars Rare Dry
Gallivanter

Hendricks

Katun

MG Mezcal

Plymouth Sloe

England
Australia
Australia
Australia
Scotland
Mexico
Mexico
England

M
N

Absolut Vanilla
Baxter
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Isla

Vansetter
Wyborowa

Sweden
Australia
Poland
France
Australia
Australia
Poland
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BOURBON, RYE

Gentleman Jack Tennessee Whiskey USA 15
Jefferson’s VSB Bourbon USA 14
Old Forester Bourbon USA 14
Woodford Reserve Bourbon USA 15
Woodford Reserve Rye Whiskey USA 15
< SINGLE MALT WHISKY T
Bladnoch 14yr Lowland 17
Glenfarclas 15yr Highland 16
Glenlivet 12yr Speyside 20
Glenlivet 18yr Speyside 32
Laphroaig 10yr Islay 15
< BLENDED WHISKEY T
Abasolo Mexico 18
Ballentine’s Finest Scotland 14
Canadian Club 12yr Canada 14
Chivas Regal 12yr Scotland 15
Jameson Black Barrel Ireland 15
Redbreast 12yr Ireland 24
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<> APERITIF, LIQUEUR, VERMOUTH <

78 Degrees Dry Vermouth Australia 13
78 Degrees Sweet Vermouth Australia 13
Agwa Bolivia 14
Amaro Averna Italy 13
Amaro Montenegro Italy 13
Aperol Italy 13
Aubrey Elderflower Australia 13
Baileys Ireland 13
Campari Italy 13
Chartreuse Yellow France 20
Chambord France 13
Chinola Passionfruit Dominican Rep. 15
Controy Orange Mexico 14
Disaronno Italy 13
Frangelico Italy 14
Kahlua Mexico 13
Malibu Coconut Barbados 13
Nacional Tequila-cello Australia 13
Nixta Licor De Elote Mexico 15
NODO Coffee Mexico 15
Opal Bianca Sambuca Italy 15
Opal Nera Sambuca Italy 15
Soho Lychee France 13
SolbevilLimoncello Australia 13
Voir Blueberry Australia 15




